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Faint ydy dy oed di?
Dw i’n …………….oed.
How old are you?
I am……………………………

Frawddeg Yr Wythnos 

Attendance

Clubs

IMPORTANT DATES

Nursery and Reception: 84.4%
Class 1: 97.3%
Class 2: 93.5%
Class 3: 95%
Whole School Attendance: 
93.5%

Contact Information

bfmail@hwbcymru.net
Tel: 01352 713184

PE kit should be worn to school on PE 
days. PE kit consists of a white or 
burgundy t shirt, black leggings or 
tracksuit bottoms and a school jumper. 
No hoodies please.

Reminders

Fri 26th Sep: McMillan Coffee Morning 
Yr. 5/6 D
Thurs 2nd Oct: Dragon Sports Leader 
Training
Fri 10th Oct: World Mental Health Day
Fri 17th Oct: Show Racism the Red Card 
Wed 15th Oct: Harvest Service 
Tues 21st Oct: Parents Evening R- Yr. 2 
Wed 22nd Oct: Parents Evenings Y 3-6
Fri 24th Oct: School closes for half term
Monday 3rd Nov: School re-opens.
Mon 10th Nov: Anti Bullying Week

What a very busy week! On Monday we celebrated  International  Day of 
Peace with the children working indoor and outdoors, to create poems, 
chalk drawings on the yard, decorating stones and much more. Da iawn 
pawb!
On Wednesday we took part in National Fitness Day where all classes 
completed circuits- including football skills, skipping, throwing activities 
and golf skills to name a few. What a great way to keep fit! Thank you to 
all staff for organising these wonderful days for the children to enjoy.
A HUGE THANK YOU on behalf of the School Council and all staff to 
everyone who donated cakes and biscuits for the School Council McMillan 
Coffee morning. We will let you know how much we have raised for this 
worthwhile cause.   Have a great weekend!

Monday: Clwb Cymraeg ( Yrs. 3-6) 
Wed: DIGI Leaders Yrs. 3-6 
Thurs: Ethics Club ( Yrs. 3-6.) 
All clubs finish at 4 pm unless otherwise 
stated. Diolch


